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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Oehler Patrick (2002) 20.00

+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 10.00

 
1 Christ Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Schweizer Merlin (2002) 10.00

 
1 Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 19.75

+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 10.00

1 a Schick Janis (2003) 19.75
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00

1 b Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 19.75
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

1 Gisler Yves (2003) 19.50
+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75
+ Fässler Linus (2002) 9.75

1 Oester Nils (2002) 19.00
- Gerber Mike (2003) 9.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Gerber Mike (2003) 18.75
- Oester Nils (2002) 9.00
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 9.75

1 Fässler Linus (2002) 18.75
o Gisler Yves (2003) 8.75
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 a Schweizer Merlin (2002) 18.50
+ Gempeler Aaron (2003) 10.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 b Schranz Matthias (2002) 18.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00

1 a Pieren Michael (2002) 18.50
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50

1 b Oester Nick (2003) 18.50
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 Mrose Steven (2002) 18.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Meyer Manuel (2003) 18.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Hasler Luis (2002) 18.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50
+ Saladin Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 18.50
+ Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.75
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.25
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 17.50
- Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.75
- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75

1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 17.25
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75

1 Saladin Pascal (2002) 17.25
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 a Rebmann Silvan (2003) 17.25
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.75

1 b Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.25
o Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Oester Nils (2002) 8.75

1 Spies Thierry (2003) 17.00
o Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2003) 8.50

1 Keller Noah (2003) 17.00
o Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Gempeler Aaron (2003) 17.00
o Schweizer Merlin (2002) 8.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Linus (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Fässler Leonard (2005) 10.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Conall (2004) 19.75

+ Germann John (2004) 9.75
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 10.00

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
+ Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.75
- Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.75
+ Ciello Ilija (2004) 10.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.75
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 18.75
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00
- Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 8.75

1 Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 18.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 9.75
- Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75

1 Mrose Jason (2004) 18.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 a Fässler Leonard (2005) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Schranz Albin (2004) 10.00

1 b Christ Marino (2005) 18.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00

1 a Loosli Martin (2005) 18.25
o Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 8.50
+ Germann John (2004) 9.75

1 b Joos Alvian (2004) 18.25
+ Schranz Albin (2004) 9.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 18.25
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 17.25
- Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 Ciello Ilija (2004) 17.25
- Gass Gregori (2004) 8.75
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50

1 Schranz Albin (2004) 17.00
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
o Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.50

1 a Habegger Michael (2004) 17.00
o Mrose Jason (2004) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 b Germann John (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Christ Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Gerber Andrj (2000) 20.00

+ Kehr Damian (2001) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00

 
1 Schopferer Cyril (2000) 19.75

+ Aellig Roland (2000) 10.00
+ Oehler Timo (2000) 9.75

 
1 Voggensperger Lars (2001) 19.00

+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00
- Brügger Joël (2000) 9.00

1 a Odermatt Adrian (2001) 19.00
- Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 9.00
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 10.00

1 b Bachmann Sämi (2001) 19.00
- Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 9.00
+ Buess Noah (2001) 10.00

1 a Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 18.75
- Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.00
+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75
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1 b Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 18.75
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) 9.00
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75

1 Brügger Joël (2000) 18.75
+ Treier Jonas (2000) 9.75
- Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.00

1 Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 18.50
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

1 Oehler Timo (2000) 18.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

1 Aellig Roland (2000) 18.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00

2 Treier Jonas (2000) 18.25
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.75

1 Gempeler Jonas (2001) 18.25
o Buess Noah (2001) 8.50
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 9.75

1 Buess Noah (2001) 18.25
+ Gempeler Jonas (2001) 9.75
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50

1 Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 17.50
- Streich Sascha (2001) 9.00
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 Streich Sascha (2001) 17.25
- Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 8.75
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Regenass Reto (2000) 17.00
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.50
o Aellig Roland (2000) 8.50

1 a Herrmann Adrian (2000) 17.00
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Treier Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 b Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 17.00
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Bieri Florian (2001) 17.00
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50
o Gempeler Jonas (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 20.00

+ Rippstein Dominik (2006) 10.00
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

 
1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 19.75

+ Streit Nicolas (2006) 9.75
+ Ancona Elia (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 19.50

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 9.75

1 Rippstein Dominik (2006) 18.75
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 a Surer Marco (2006) 18.50
- Oester Levi (2006) 8.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Rieger Leon (2006) 18.50
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 Streit Nicolas (2006) 18.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Cedric (2007) 18.50
o Schaub Tim (2006) 8.50
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 10.00

1 Ancona Elia (2007) 18.50
+ Zeller Lauro (2006) 10.00
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 a Schaub Tim (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 9.75
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Weisskopf Luca (2007) 17.25
- Rieger Leon (2006) 8.75
o Surer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 17.25
- Surer Marco (2006) 8.75
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Zeller Lauro (2006) 17.00
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50
o Streit Nicolas (2006) 8.50

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Müller Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.00
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Rippstein Dominik (2006) 8.50


